Falcon-H8 User Manual
1
Falcon-H8
User Manual
Version: 1.4
Date of Release: 2023-10-25
Embedded Computing Platform
Falcon-H8 User Manual

Your package contains the following items:
 1x Falcon H8 modular
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
FALCON-H8A IEE-AI0001A, Commercial Grade, Onboard 6x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
FALCON-H8B IEE-AI0001B, Commercial Grade, Onboard 5x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
FALCON-H8C IEE-AI0001C, Commercial Grade, Onboard 4x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
FALCON-H8D IEE-AI0001D, Industrial Grade, Onboard 6x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
FALCON-H8E IEE-AI0001E, Industrial Grade, Onboard 5x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
FALCON-H8F IEE-AI0001F, Industrial Grade, Onboard 4x Hailo-8TM AI Processor
Falcon-H8 User Manual
8
System Specifications
System Requirements